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Sailwave results for 29er Eurocup Final 2023 at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

29er Eurocup Final 2023

Fraglia Vela Riva

Results are provisional as of 0:04 on October 25, 2023

Silver (Blue) Flight

Disputate: 4, Scarti: 1, Valide: 3, Presenti: 44, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Helmsname

Nicklas Holt

Ewa
Lewandowska

Elettra Muciaccia

José Rother

Yonatan Geller
Geller

tommaso
boiocchi

SVIT
DUJMOVIC
STERPIN

Kaja Sledzinska

Charlie
Gatehouse
Dieperink Jeroen
Jakub Kuras
Szymon Kolka
Jule Burnaby
Lautier

Pietro Scopsi

Malena Riegge

LORENZO
ROSSI

Giulia Bartolozzi

Maximilian B6hm

Petr Pelnar

Liwia Liszkiewicz
Rodolfo
Compagnoni

Aleksandra
Zybert

Liam Sandera

Club

Snekkersten
Skotteru
sejlklub/Arhus
Se

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

circolo della vela
bari

Real Club
Nautico de
Palma (RCNP)

ZYC

centro velico
orza ssd

JK JADRO
KOPER

GOLDEN
BOATS
ACADEMY

Hayling Island
Sailing Club

Braassemermeer

YKP Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

GWVDB

Club Nautico
Marina di
Carrara

SV Kreuzlingen

SOCIETA'
CANOTTIERI
GARDA SALO'

Societa
Canottieri Garda
Salo

Kieler Yacht Club
e.V.

Yacht Club
LODNI SPORTY
BRNO

Olsztynski Klub
Zeglarski Junga

Univelasailing

Fundacja Yacht
Klub Junga

ZYC

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blwA090.htm

Crewname CAT Division
Bertram

Valeur Olsen

Julia F
Zmudzinska

Alexandra [F

Ufnarovskaia

Manuel
Martin

Arno
Briindler

matteo
brignoli

MAJ
PETRIC

Leon MIXED

Sapijaszko

Sam Tonks

Rik
Dieperink

Wiktor
Mielnik
Mateusz u17
Gasiorowski

Rens van MIXED
der Heiden

Giacomo
Bargellini

Liv Wicki u17 F

TOMMASO
ACERBIS

Pietro Rizzi MIXED

Liv-Grete U17 MIXED

Bottger
Katerina MIXED
Slechticka

Kajetan u17 F

Matwiejczyk
Giulio
Compagnoni

Dominika u17 F

Godlewska

Louis Durr

CarriedFwd R1

46.0

56.0

54.0

56.0

50.0

46.0

60.0

55.0

47.0

49.0

46.0

51.0

49.0

65.0

70.0

49.0

74.0

55.0

49.0

58.0

46.0

71.0

77.0

7.0

12.0

2.0

6.0

14.0

(33.0)

(45.0
DNC)

16.0

20.0

5.0

32.0

(39.0)

(29.0)

3.0

(25.0)

4.0

21.0

(37.0)

24.0

R2 R3
80  (9.0)
(450 1.0
UFD)
130 6.0
(17.0) 8.0
(25.0) 7.0
20 140
70 50
50 120
1.0  (23.0)
(33.0) 4.0
26.0 (45.0
UFD)
(450 2.0
UFD)
40 220
150 3.0
20.0  (29.0)
90 240
(18.0) 11.0
140 19.0
300 26.0
12.0 (34.0)
(45.0 39.0
UFD)
30 330
60  (28.0)

R4

1.0

2.0

(37.0)

5.0

6.0

20.0

(28.0)

12.0

22.0

13.0

3.0

17.0

10.0

4.0

24.0

18.0

(26.0)

8.0

19.0

29.0

(36.0)

15.0

Total

71.0

116.0

112.0

92.0

102.0

115.0

111.0

129.0

109.0

119.0

131.0

133.0

131.0

122.0

126.0

131.0

125.0

135.0

150.0

147.0

160.0

152.0

144.0

Nett

62.0

71.0

75.0

75.0

77.0

82.0

83.0

84.0

86.0

86.0

86.0

88.0

92.0

93.0

97.0

106.0

107.0

109.0

113.0

113.0

115.0

116.0

116.0

tracking

A0291

A0329

A0422

A0795

A0495

A0061

A0669

A0985

A0146

A0041

A0842

A0927

A0762

A0846

A0390

A0443

A0476

A0898

A0806

A0837

A0926

A0167

A0620

12
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POL
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SailN

3286

16

3324

3208

2923

2975

3156

2727

3112

3283

2631

3284

3060

2662

2832

2697

3101

3250

3243

3117

3102

Helmsname

Amelie Roepke

DIEGO BIANCHI
Sabrina Borsatti
Lenny Hofman
Victoria

Demurtas

Lorenzo Pleiadi
Lampronti

Son Weir

Giulio Siracusa

Merel Tavenier

Sarah Skirstad
Pollen

Teresa Acuto

Mathilda Schafer

Marla
Feichtenschlager

Sara Syrrist
Elena Panno
Anne Haubjerg
Olesen

Bartosz Peczka
Max Von Geyr
Lennart Sienel
Loulou

Unkelbach

Luca Filippo
Maria Salvago
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Club

Segelveien
Grossenheidorn
e.V.

YACHT CLUB
PUNTAALA

AVAL-Cdv

wvb

FRAGLIA VELA
RIVA

Circolo Velico
Ravennate

WVB

Circolo Velico 3V

WV Arne

Baerum

ANS-
Associazione
Nautica Sebina

Miinchner Yacht
Club

KYCK

Moss
seilforening

Centro Velico 3v

Aarhus Sejlklub

Golden Boats
Academy

SVThalwil

MYC

Kieler Yacht Club
e.V.

AVAL CDV

Centro Vela Alto
Lario

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blwA090.htm

Crewname

Ben
Seigwasser

LORENZO
CRETELLA

Sofia
Vismara

Schaap
XANDER

Caroline
Karlsen

Lorenzo
Tanesini

Lars van den
Berg

Francesco
Focosi

Mart Kegel

Maud
Mariann
Myhre
Giulio
Pelizzari

Lisa
Hofmann

Katharina
Kropfitsch

Agnes
Pettersen

Lisa
lacomelli

Katja Visby
Svendsen

Jan
Chylarecki

Simon
Beguelin

Tassilo Hofer

Frederik
Heisterkamp

Francesca
Vigevani

CAT Division CarriedFwd R1

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

MIXED

F

MIXED

MIXED

MIXED

68.0

56.0

67.0

69.0

58.0

52.0

57.0

65.0

62.0

64.0

75.0

49.0

79.0

69.0

69.0

57.0

75.0

52.0

63.0

73.0

63.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

13.0

8.0

23.0

35.0

(34.0)

22.0

(31.0)

27.0

26.0
10.0
28.0
(45.0

DNC)

(45.0
DNC)
36.0
40.0
30.0

(38.0)

(45.0
DNC)

R2

28.0

23.0

24.0

16.0

10.0

(34.0)

31.0

22.0

19.0

(45.0

UFD)

27.0

29.0

38.0

37.0

36.0

39.0

40.0

32.0

35.0

R3

(41.0)

(32.0)

(25.0)

21.0

(31.0)

20.0

27.0

13.0

10.0

18.0

(37.0)

17.0

(35.0)

15.0

38.0

30.0

16.0

(43.0)

(42.0)

36.0

40.0

R4

7.0

32.0

14.0

(30.0)

16.0

(42.0)

25.0

27.0

(38.0)

21.0

43.0

23.0

(39.0)

11.0

(41.0)

34.0

40.0

35.0

44.0

Total

157.0

148.0

142.0

151.0

152.0

165.0

159.0

159.0

161.0

169.0

171.0

180.0

174.0

180.0

201.0

202.0

204.0

208.0

215.0

214.0

227.0

Nett

116.0

116.0

117.0

121.0

121.0

123.0

125.0

125.0

130.0

131.0

134.0

135.0

139.0

141.0

156.0

157.0

163.0

165.0

173.0

176.0

182.0

tracking

A0280

A0185

A0836

A0332

A0023

A0314

A0506

A0494

A0227

A0155

A0564

A0348

A0266

A0811

A0942

A0248

A0121

A0526

A0524

A0300

A0370
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